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StC

101

213

217

236

54

444

76

166

200

99

364

379

507

69

288

711

532

132

191

547

225

528

336

228

123

540

27

266

229

412

121

537

25

411

373

344

148

130

545

122

133

138

Příjmenní

TRÖTSCHER

CHMELÍK

MEISINGER

HAVELKA

KNEZOVIČ

HORSKÝ

ŠUSTR

FOLDYNA

VOKURKA

MÁCAL

ŠULC

NOVOTNÝ

JARECKI

HLAVÁČEK

BRAUN

MELICHAR

KASPRZYCKI

ŘASA

LUKÁŠ

KUCZYNSKI

FLORKOW

TELENGA

MAYOST

RUDOWSKI

MIKULIK

CHWALCZUK

SIERON

KŘÍŽ

KUCZYNSKI

VYBÍRAL

BEDĚRKA

GLOWACKI

NOVOTNÝ

BURDA

CHMELAN

PALENIK

PÍPA

BELEŠ

ŽUK

KOPEČNÝ

PŘIDAL

ŠVÁB

Jméno

MICHAEL

LADISLAV

MANUEL

RUDOLF

JURAJ

JIŘÍ

JIŘÍ

MAREK

ALOIS

MARTIN

RADEK

ALEŠ

TOMASZ

MILOŠ

NORBERT

TOMÁŠ

MACIEJ

JOSEF

MARTIN

WOJCIECH

JAROSLAW

TOMASZ

ADIEL

KRZYSTOF

MARTIN

MARIUSZ

PAWEL

MARTIN

MARCIN

PETR

LUKÁŠ

KAMIL

PETR

MARTIN

JAN

PATRIK

TOMÁŠ

JIŘÍ

PIOTR

TOMÁŠ

VLASTIMIL

RENE

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

Moto

YAMAHA R1

BMW S1000RR

KAWASAKI ZXR 10

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 1000RR

KAWASAKI ZX10R

KAWASAKI ZX 10R

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

BMW 1000

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX 10R

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

APRILIA RSV4

HONDA CBR 1000RR

KAWASAKI ZX10

BMW S1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX 10R

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSX 1000R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

Kol

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Celk.čas

15:16.075

15:22.395

15:26.999

15:27.952

15:31.186

15:31.573

15:40.787

15:42.491

15:48.219

15:50.378

15:50.574

15:51.096

15:56.475

16:03.661

16:06.681

16:09.845

16:14.031

16:26.099

16:26.652

16:26.815

16:28.677

16:28.819

16:29.982

16:30.220

16:30.367

16:32.456

16:32.657

16:47.694

16:49.866

16:51.168

16:54.759

16:55.382

17:03.640

17:04.864

17:06.381

17:07.952

17:08.985

17:13.045

17:16.801

17:16.976

17:17.331

17:17.373

Dif

6.320

10.924

11.877

15.111

15.498

24.712

26.416

32.144

34.303

34.499

35.021

40.400

47.586

50.606

53.770

57.956

1:10.024

1:10.577

1:10.740

1:12.602

1:12.744

1:13.907

1:14.145

1:14.292

1:16.381

1:16.582

1:31.619

1:33.791

1:35.093

1:38.684

1:39.307

1:47.565

1:48.789

1:50.306

1:51.877

1:52.910

1:56.970

2:00.726

2:00.901

2:01.256

2:01.298

N.čas

2:09.386

2:10.328

2:11.013

2:11.417

2:11.582

2:11.724

2:12.321

2:13.096

2:14.088

2:13.778

2:13.789

2:13.811

2:14.415

2:16.350

2:15.993

2:16.340

2:16.784

2:19.038

2:19.159

2:18.255

2:18.928

2:17.714

2:18.556

2:18.499

2:19.190

2:19.458

2:19.457

2:13.406

2:21.579

2:21.858

2:22.370

2:21.326

2:21.730

2:22.018

2:21.629

2:23.419

2:21.156

2:23.013

2:24.805

2:25.205

2:24.847

2:24.703

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

6.320

Prům.rychlost

148,547

N.čas kola

2:09.386

Km/h

150,248

Nejlepší kolo

101 - MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 16:25:19
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Poz

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

StC

153

562

46

542

128

296

73

129

Příjmenní

MERVART

TARAS

NÁŘEZ

NAGORKA

JELEŇ

PŘIKRYL

ANDRONACHE

KOLEK

Jméno

MIROSLAV

MIROSLAW

EVŽEN

MARIUSZ

ČESLAV

JAN

ADRIAN

MARTIN

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

Moto

YAMAHA YZ FR1

HONDA FIREBLADE 1000

BMW S1000RR

KAWASAKI ZX 10R

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000

BMW 1000 RR

YAMAHA R1

Kol

7

6

5

3

2

2

1

Celk.čas

17:26.058

14:29.918

12:41.641

7:00.409

4:58.524

5:49.942

2:55.096

Dif

2:09.983

1 Kolo

2 Kol

4 Kol

5 Kol

5 Kol

6 Kol

N.čas

2:26.042

2:17.822

2:24.558

2:15.823

2:32.616

3:00.211

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

6.320

Prům.rychlost

148,547

N.čas kola

2:09.386

Km/h

150,248

Nejlepší kolo

101 - MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 16:25:19

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits
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SUPERBIKE
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Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(99) MARTIN MÁCAL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(364) RADEK ŠULC
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(379) ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(507) TOMASZ JARECKI

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(288) NORBERT BRAUN
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:13.096

2:13.710

2:13.244
2:13.609
2:13.797
2:13.678

2:14.732

2:14.756

2:14.088

2:14.327
2:14.298
2:14.981

2:14.797

2:13.778

2:14.411
2:13.971
2:14.267

2:14.122

2:14.420
2:14.833

2:13.789

2:14.191

2:15.527
2:15.258

2:14.942
2:14.847
2:14.046

2:13.811

2:13.932
2:14.077

2:15.447
2:17.411
2:15.480

2:14.415

2:14.534
2:14.970

2:16.350

2:16.405
2:16.597

2:16.358
2:17.055
2:16.993

2:17.376
2:17.091

2:15.993

Dif

+0.614

+0.148
+0.513
+0.701
+0.582

+0.644

+0.668

+0.239
+0.210
+0.893

+1.019

+0.633
+0.193
+0.489

+0.344

+0.631
+1.044

+0.402

+1.738
+1.469

+1.131
+1.036
+0.235

+0.121
+0.266

+1.032
+2.996
+1.065

+0.119
+0.555

+0.055
+0.247

+0.008
+0.705
+0.643

+1.383
+1.098

Denní čas

16:09:31.958
16:11:45.668

16:13:58.912
16:16:12.521
16:18:26.318
16:20:39.996

16:07:18.542
16:09:33.274

16:11:48.030
16:14:02.118
16:16:16.445
16:18:30.743
16:20:45.724

16:07:22.537
16:09:37.334

16:11:51.112
16:14:05.523
16:16:19.494
16:18:33.761

16:20:47.883

16:07:20.061

16:09:34.481
16:11:49.314
16:14:03.103
16:16:17.294

16:18:32.821
16:20:48.079

16:07:22.946

16:09:37.888
16:11:52.735
16:14:06.781
16:16:20.592

16:18:34.524
16:20:48.601

16:07:21.723
16:09:37.170
16:11:54.581
16:14:10.061

16:16:24.476
16:18:39.010
16:20:53.980

16:07:21.408
16:09:37.758
16:11:54.163
16:14:10.760

16:16:27.118
16:18:44.173
16:21:01.166

16:07:23.426
16:09:40.802
16:11:57.893

16:14:13.886

Kolo

5
6
7

(711) TOMÁŠ MELICHAR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(532) MACIEJ KASPRZYCKI
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(132) JOSEF ŘASA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(191) MARTIN LUKÁŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(547) WOJCIECH KUCZYNSKI
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(225) JAROSLAW FLORKOW
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(528) TOMASZ TELENGA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

2:16.575
2:16.316
2:17.409

2:17.297
2:17.804
2:16.986

2:16.340

2:16.707
2:17.391

2:17.330
2:17.509

2:16.786

2:16.784

2:16.951
2:18.883

2:19.309
2:19.326

2:19.758
2:19.870

2:19.038

2:19.285

2:19.159

2:19.455
2:19.267
2:20.259
2:21.243
2:19.628

2:20.552

2:19.986
2:19.244
2:19.023
2:19.155

2:18.255

2:19.957
2:19.992
2:19.673

2:18.928

2:19.413

2:19.224

2:20.509
2:18.850
2:19.516

2:17.714

2:19.433
2:18.267

Dif

+0.582
+0.323
+1.416

+0.957
+1.464
+0.646

+0.367
+1.051

+0.546
+0.725

+0.002

+0.167
+2.099

+0.271
+0.288

+0.720
+0.832

+0.247

+0.296
+0.108
+1.100
+2.084
+0.469

+2.297

+1.731
+0.989
+0.768
+0.900

+1.029
+1.064
+0.745

+0.485

+0.296

+2.795
+1.136
+1.802

+1.719
+0.553

Denní čas

16:16:30.461
16:18:46.777
16:21:04.186

16:07:24.825
16:09:42.122
16:11:59.926
16:14:16.912

16:16:33.252
16:18:49.959
16:21:07.350

16:07:27.293
16:09:44.623
16:12:02.132

16:14:18.918
16:16:35.702
16:18:52.653
16:21:11.536

16:07:27.018
16:09:46.327
16:12:05.653

16:14:25.411
16:16:45.281
16:19:04.319
16:21:23.604

16:07:25.146
16:09:44.305

16:12:03.760
16:14:23.027
16:16:43.286
16:19:04.529
16:21:24.157

16:07:28.105
16:09:48.657

16:12:08.643
16:14:27.887
16:16:46.910
16:19:06.065

16:21:24.320

16:07:28.995

16:09:48.952
16:12:08.944
16:14:28.617
16:16:47.545
16:19:06.958

16:21:26.182

16:07:32.035

16:09:52.544
16:12:11.394
16:14:30.910
16:16:48.624

16:19:08.057
16:21:26.324

Kolo

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(213) LADISLAV CHMELÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(217) MANUEL MEISINGER

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(236) RUDOLF HAVELKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(54) JURAJ KNEZOVIČ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(444) JIŘÍ HORSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(76) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(166) MAREK FOLDYNA
1

Čas kola

2:10.170

2:09.386

2:09.435
2:10.189
2:09.878

2:10.432

2:11.153
2:10.499

2:10.328

2:11.179

2:11.139
2:11.524

2:11.082
2:12.720
2:11.424
2:11.567

2:11.263

2:11.013

2:11.418
2:12.261
2:11.430

2:11.683
2:11.419

2:11.417

2:12.324
2:11.858

2:11.582

2:12.307
2:11.956
2:12.714

2:12.357

2:11.724

2:11.815
2:11.952
2:12.116
2:12.530

2:13.961

2:12.938
2:13.147
2:13.639

2:12.321

2:13.157

Dif

+0.784

+0.049
+0.803
+0.492

+1.046

+0.825
+0.171

+0.851

+0.811
+1.196

+0.069
+1.707
+0.411
+0.554

+0.250

+0.001
+0.844
+0.013

+0.266
+0.002

+0.742
+0.276

+0.725
+0.374
+1.132

+0.633

+0.091
+0.228
+0.392
+0.806

+1.640

+0.617
+0.826
+1.318

+0.836

Denní čas

16:07:14.090

16:09:24.260
16:11:33.646
16:13:43.081
16:15:53.270
16:18:03.148

16:20:13.580

16:07:14.078

16:09:25.231
16:11:35.730
16:13:46.058
16:15:57.237

16:18:08.376
16:20:19.900

16:07:15.435
16:09:26.517
16:11:39.237
16:13:50.661
16:16:02.228

16:18:13.491
16:20:24.504

16:07:15.829
16:09:27.247
16:11:39.508
16:13:50.938

16:16:02.621
16:18:14.040
16:20:25.457

16:07:15.950
16:09:28.274
16:11:40.132

16:13:51.714
16:16:04.021
16:18:15.977
16:20:28.691

16:07:16.584
16:09:28.941
16:11:40.665

16:13:52.480
16:16:04.432
16:18:16.548
16:20:29.078

16:07:19.129
16:09:33.090

16:11:46.028
16:13:59.175
16:16:12.814
16:18:25.135
16:20:38.292

16:07:18.862

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 16:25:55

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:04:57

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 16:05
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Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(121) LUKÁŠ BEDĚRKA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(537) KAMIL GLOWACKI
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(25) PETR NOVOTNÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(411) MARTIN BURDA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(373) JAN CHMELAN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(344) PATRIK PALENIK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(148) TOMÁŠ PÍPA
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:23.604
2:23.801

2:23.337
2:22.022
2:21.914

2:21.858

2:22.750

2:23.123
2:23.365
2:22.547
2:23.702

2:22.370

2:23.939

2:25.475
2:22.367

2:21.326

2:21.961

2:21.406

2:23.792
2:23.349
2:23.807
2:33.629

2:21.730

2:24.102

2:24.502
2:24.298
2:24.233

2:22.018

2:22.910
2:25.754

2:25.286
2:24.868
2:23.924

2:26.713
2:22.263

2:21.629

2:25.393
2:25.451
2:25.106

2:26.492
2:23.423

2:23.419

2:25.297
2:25.835

2:25.009

Dif

+1.746
+1.943

+1.479
+0.164
+0.056

+0.380

+0.753
+0.995
+0.177
+1.332

+2.613

+4.149
+1.041

+0.635

+0.080

+2.062
+1.619
+2.077

+11.899

+2.372

+2.484
+2.280
+2.215

+0.892
+3.736

+3.657
+3.239
+2.295

+5.084
+0.634

+1.974
+2.032
+1.687

+3.073
+0.004

+4.141
+4.679

+3.853

Denní čas

16:09:55.741
16:12:19.542

16:14:42.879
16:17:04.901
16:19:26.815
16:21:48.673

16:07:34.407
16:09:57.157

16:12:20.280
16:14:43.645
16:17:06.192
16:19:29.894
16:21:52.264

16:07:36.413
16:10:00.352

16:12:25.827
16:14:48.194
16:17:09.520
16:19:31.481

16:21:52.887

16:07:30.736

16:09:54.528
16:12:17.877
16:14:41.684
16:17:15.313

16:19:37.043
16:22:01.145

16:07:38.654

16:10:03.156
16:12:27.454
16:14:51.687
16:17:13.705

16:19:36.615
16:22:02.369

16:07:39.203
16:10:04.489
16:12:29.357
16:14:53.281

16:17:19.994
16:19:42.257
16:22:03.886

16:07:36.173
16:10:01.566
16:12:27.017
16:14:52.123

16:17:18.615
16:19:42.038
16:22:05.457

16:07:36.912
16:10:02.209
16:12:28.044

16:14:53.053

Kolo

5
6
7

(130) JIŘÍ BELEŠ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(545) PIOTR ŽUK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(122) TOMÁŠ KOPEČNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(133) VLASTIMIL PŘIDAL
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(138) RENE ŠVÁB
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(153) MIROSLAV MERVART
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(562) MIROSLAW TARAS
1

2
3
4
5

6

Čas kola

2:27.636
2:24.645

2:21.156

2:25.912
2:26.395
2:24.042

2:25.108
2:24.941

2:23.013

2:24.805

2:25.679

2:25.712
2:28.678
2:27.290
2:26.931

2:25.205

2:25.320

2:26.582
2:27.694
2:27.251
2:26.633

2:25.851

2:24.847

2:25.501
2:26.149
2:26.180
2:26.619

2:25.718

2:25.533

2:24.703

2:26.818
2:25.549

2:26.559

2:26.116
2:27.097
2:27.900
2:28.172
2:26.453

2:26.042

2:18.570
2:19.159

2:17.822

2:18.012

2:44.751

Dif

+6.480
+3.489

+2.899
+3.382
+1.029

+2.095
+1.928

+0.874

+0.907
+3.873
+2.485
+2.126

+0.115

+1.377
+2.489
+2.046
+1.428

+1.004

+0.654
+1.302
+1.333
+1.772

+1.015

+0.830

+2.115
+0.846

+1.856

+0.074
+1.055
+1.858
+2.130
+0.411

+0.748
+1.337

+0.190

+26.929

Denní čas

16:17:20.689
16:19:45.334
16:22:06.490

16:07:41.139
16:10:07.051
16:12:33.446
16:14:57.488

16:17:22.596
16:19:47.537
16:22:10.550

16:07:35.211
16:10:00.016
16:12:25.695

16:14:51.407
16:17:20.085
16:19:47.375
16:22:14.306

16:07:35.796
16:10:01.001
16:12:26.321

16:14:52.903
16:17:20.597
16:19:47.848
16:22:14.481

16:07:39.689
16:10:05.540

16:12:30.387
16:14:55.888
16:17:22.037
16:19:48.217
16:22:14.836

16:07:39.998
16:10:05.716

16:12:31.249
16:14:55.952
16:17:22.770
16:19:48.319

16:22:14.878

16:07:41.783

16:10:07.899
16:12:34.996
16:15:02.896
16:17:31.068
16:19:57.521

16:22:23.563

16:07:29.109

16:09:47.679
16:12:06.838
16:14:24.660
16:16:42.672

16:19:27.423

Kolo

(336) ADIEL MAYOST
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(228) KRZYSTOF RUDOWSKI
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(123) MARTIN MIKULIK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(540) MARIUSZ CHWALCZUK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(27) PAWEL SIERON
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(266) MARTIN KŘÍŽ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(229) MARCIN KUCZYNSKI
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(412) PETR VYBÍRAL
1

Čas kola

2:19.361
2:19.834
2:19.377

2:18.556

2:19.703

2:20.017

2:20.574
2:20.080

2:18.499

2:19.887

2:20.766
2:20.978

2:19.907
2:19.709
2:19.904

2:19.190

2:19.601
2:19.906

2:19.846
2:20.995

2:19.458

2:19.993
2:19.861
2:20.442

2:20.088

2:19.457

2:19.692
2:19.980
2:19.689
2:19.777

2:13.406

3:07.237

2:17.502
2:18.192
2:15.609
2:15.359

2:23.715

2:23.393
2:21.870
2:21.773
2:22.214

2:21.579

Dif

+0.805
+1.278
+0.821

+1.147

+1.461

+2.075
+1.581

+1.388

+2.267
+2.479

+0.717
+0.519
+0.714

+0.411
+0.716

+0.388
+1.537

+0.535
+0.403
+0.984

+0.631

+0.235
+0.523
+0.232
+0.320

+53.831

+4.096
+4.786
+2.203
+1.953

+2.136

+1.814
+0.291
+0.194
+0.635

Denní čas

16:07:30.639

16:09:50.000
16:12:09.834
16:14:29.211
16:16:47.767
16:19:07.470

16:21:27.487

16:07:26.941

16:09:47.515
16:12:07.595
16:14:26.094
16:16:45.981

16:19:06.747
16:21:27.725

16:07:29.655
16:09:49.562
16:12:09.271
16:14:29.175
16:16:48.365

16:19:07.966
16:21:27.872

16:07:29.366
16:09:49.212
16:12:10.207
16:14:29.665

16:16:49.658
16:19:09.519
16:21:29.961

16:07:31.479
16:09:51.567
16:12:11.024

16:14:30.716
16:16:50.696
16:19:10.385
16:21:30.162

16:07:17.894
16:09:31.300
16:12:38.537

16:14:56.039
16:17:14.231
16:19:29.840
16:21:45.199

16:07:32.827
16:09:56.542

16:12:19.935
16:14:41.805
16:17:03.578
16:19:25.792
16:21:47.371

16:07:32.137

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 16:25:55

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:04:57

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 16:05
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(46) EVŽEN NÁŘEZ
1
2

3
4
5

(542) MARIUSZ NAGORKA

1
2
3

(128) ČESLAV JELEŇ
1
2

(296) JAN PŘIKRYL
1
2

(73) ADRIAN ANDRONACHE
1

Čas kola

2:24.558

2:26.268
2:26.438
2:44.111

2:15.823

2:16.823

2:32.616

3:00.211

Dif

+1.710
+1.880

+19.553

+1.000

Denní čas

16:07:37.771
16:10:02.329

16:12:28.597
16:14:55.035
16:17:39.146

16:07:25.268
16:09:41.091
16:11:57.914

16:07:23.413
16:09:56.029

16:07:47.236
16:10:47.447

16:07:52.601

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 16:25:55

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:04:57

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 16:05
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